

Present : Sh. Amandeep Prinja, APP for the State.
All accused on bail with counsel.

No PW is present. Summons to PWs issued not received back either executed or unexecuted. Now fresh summons to PWs be again issued for 14.07.2014 for entire evidence of prosecution.

Sd/-
(Hira Singh Gill), PCS
ACJM/Ferozpur
04.06.2014