

Present: - APP for the State.
Accused on bail.

Summon to the witness received back with the report unserved. Let
summon to Pws again be issued for 03.03.17.

Typed by
Ms.Asha

(Satwinderjit Kaur)
JMIC/Amritsar/31.01.2017
UIDNo. PB0510