

CHI 114 2015 State vs. Harjinder Singh

Present: APP for the State.
 Accused on bail with counsel Shri P.S. Kahlon, Advocate.

 PW-6 and PW-7 are present and cross-examined. No other
PW is present.

 Let fresh summons be issued to the remaining
unexamined Pws for 05.09.2017.

Amandeep Singh, PCS,
JMJC/GSP/21.07.2017.
UID No. PB 0271

Steno: Kapil Dev Singh.
Next Date: 05.09.2017.
Purpose: _____