

Present: Sh. Anuj Kumar APP for the State

Accused Baldev Singh in custody

Accused Sukhwinder Singh not produced.

Accused Sukhwinder Singh has not been produced by jail authority today. Production warrants of accused be issued for 10.10.2017.

Order dated:26.9.2017

Naresh

Stenographer II

Next date:10.10.2017

Purpose

Navdeep Kaur Gill,

SDJM Baba Bakala Sahib

UID: PB0297