

State VS Angrej Singh CHI 114-2017

Present: Shri Sukhdev Singh APP for the State.
Accused Angrej Singh on bail with counsel Shri P.S. Gill
Advocate.

In pursuance notice issued to accused Angreh Singh has
come present in the Court. He is warned to be careful in future and he is
directed to appear on each and every date in time.

Today Shri P.S. Gill Advocate has filed power of attorney on
behalf of accused.

No PW is present. Let PWs cited at column no.1,3,6 and 7 be
again summoned for 22.03.2018.

Dt.20.02.2018
Satnam Kaur, stenographer-G-III.
Next date 22.03.2018

Sd/-
(Pankaj Verma)
Sub Divisional Judicial Magistrate,
Nihal Singh Wala,
UID No.PB0314

Purpose_____