

Present. Sh. Yogesh Kasrija APP for the state, assisted by Sh. Parveen Kumar Dhanju Adv, for complainant.
Accused on bail with counsel Sh. RP Chuchra Advocate.

PW6 ASI Piara Lal present and examined completely.
WitnessASI Chinderpal Singh present but could not be examined as court time is over. This witness is bound down for 5.03.2018. No other PW present today. Let remaining PW's be summoned for 5.03.2018.

Dated: 26.02.2018

Sandeep Kumar (Steno)

(Amit Kumar Garg)
CJM-ACJ(SD)/Fazilka
(UID No.PB0260)

Next date:05.03.2018.

Purpose:_____