

State Vs Gurdev Kaur CHI NO.113

Present:

Sh. Amit Ohri APP for the State.

Accused on bail with counsel.

On request, case stands adjourned to 20.10.2018 for consideration on application under section 319 Cr.PC.

Dated: 3.10.2018

“Rachna”

(Shweta Dass),
Judicial Magistrate Ist Class,
Ferozepur
UID No.PB0512