

State Vs Angrej Singh @ Dippi CHI 114-2017

Present:- Sh.Kuldeep Sahni, APP for the State.
Accused on bail with counsel Sh.P.S.Gill, Advocate

No PW is present. Bailable warrants issued to PW Prince

Singla and Jagsir Singh received back unexecuted. Fresh be again issued
for 15.11.2018.

Dt:25.10.2018
Yograj Garg STG-III

(Amandeep Kaur), PCS,
SDJM/Nihal Singh Wala.
(U.I.D. No. PB0307)

Next Date: 15.11.2018
Purpose