

CNR No: PBKPB10003362014

CIS No: CHI/113/2014

STATE Vs Gain Singh

Present: Smt Reena Rani, Ld.APP for the State.
Accused on bail with counsel Sh. MS Thind, Adv.,

PW2 Watan Singh is present and examined completely.
Summon issued to PW Deepak Kumar not received back. Let, fresh be
issued for 21.02.2019.

No other PW is present. On request of ld. APP for the State,
case stands adjourned to the date fixed for prosecution evidence. PW's
mentioned at serial No.1, 2 & 5 be also summoned for the date fixed.

Date of Order: 07.02.2019

*Rahul**

Next Date: 21.02.2019

Purpose:

(Shruti)

Judicial Magistrate - Ist Class,
Sultanpur Lodhi
UID NO . PB0564