

CNR-No.PBPTA1-000578-2015

CHI-114-2015

State Vs Jasvir Singh @ Jassa

Present APP for the State along with Sh. Rakesh Mehta Adv for complainant
Accused Jasbir Singh @ Jassa on bail with Sh. S.S.Sandhu Adv f
Accused Gurpreet Singh on bail with Sh. P.S.Nanwa Adv

Pw ASI Rakesh Kumar served but sent a request. Heard. Same is allowed in view of contents of request.

No other Pw is present. An adjournment is prayed for, which is granted in the interest of justice. Now, case stands adjourned to 28.05.2019 for evidence of prosecution. Pws be summoned for the date fixed Pw ASI Rakesh Kumar is bound down for the date fixed.

(Suman Pathak, PCS)
SDJM/Rajpura
UID:PB0316

Date of Order:08.04.2019

Sujata Rani Stenograhper III