

State VS Lajveer Singh CHI-112-2021

Present      None.

In the wake of surge in Covid-19 cases and advisory issued by Hon'ble High Court and Government of Punjab with regard to COVID-19, case is adjourned to 09.08.2021 for the purpose already fixed. Parties be informed accordingly.

(Surekha Rani)

JMIC/Barnala

UID-PB0341

Date of order:15.06.2021.

Harsharan Kaur (Steno-III