

St vs Baljinder Singh

CHI 110-2020

Present : Sh.Ravinder Singh, Ld. APP for the state.
Accused Baljinder Singh in custody, produced through VC
represented by Sh.Sanjeev Sharma, Advocate.

Accused Baljinder Singh produced through VC by the jail
authorities. Accused be again produced on 29.07.2021 in court. Power of
attorney on behalf of accused Baljinder Singh filed by Sh.Sanjeev
Sharma, Advocate. Consideration on charge be also addressed on date
fixed.

Dated:16.07.2021

Manpreet Kaur

Jagjeet Singh,
Judicial Magistrate 1st Class,
SAS Nagar (Mohali)
UID No.PB0422