

State Vs. Baljinder Singh

CHI-110-20

Present : Sh.Bharpur Singh, Ld.APP for the State
Accused Baljinder Singh on bail but in custody
in some other case (not produced by the jail authorities)
represented by Sh.Sanjeev Sharma Advocate

Accused Baljinder Singh has not been produced by the jail authorities. Let production warrants be issued to the concerned jail authorities to produce the accused in the Court on 23.12.2021. Arguments on charge be also addressed on the date fixed.

Dated : 09.12.2021

Maninder Kaur

Jagjeet Singh,
JMJC-SAS Nagar
UID No.PB0422