

CNR No: PBJLB10015372022

CIS No: CHI-113-2022

PUNJAB STATE VS SATYA DEVI

Present: APP for the State.

Challan presented today before me being Duty Magistrate. It be checked and registered. Adjourned to 20.06.2022, date already fixed on the remand papers. File be sent back to the court concerned immediately.

Date of Order: 18.06.2022

*sunil shukla, j.w.**

(Gurmehtab Singh)
Judicial Magistrate Ist Class
UID No. PB00473 (Duty)