

CIS NO. CHI 113 2021 State Vs. Gurcharan Singh.
CNR NO.PBFZB10014542021.

Present: Learned APP for the State.

Accused on bail with counsel Sh.N.K.Middha Advocate.

No PW is present nor served. Bailable warrants to PWs No. 24 and 25 not issued by Ahlmad. Ahlmad is directed to issue their bailable warrants in the sum of Rs.5000/-with one surety in the like amount each for 21.10.2022.

Dated:28.09.2022.

"Balkar Singh Stenographer-II"

(Vakeelan Bibi) PCS
Judicial Magistrate Ist Class
Jalalabad(W)(UID NO.PB0649)