

CNR No: PBHOC10005182021

CIS No: CHI/112/2021

State of Punjab VS VARINDER PAL SINGH @ BABLU etc.

Present: Sh. Inderjot Singh, Ld. APP for the State.
Accused on bail with Sh. Suresh Paul, Advocate.

No DW is present today. Now to come up on 26.02.2024 for
defence evidence, if any, otherwise for arguments.

Date of Order: 20.02.2024
Deepak

(Amardeep Singh Bains), PCS
SDJM, Mukerian
UID No.PB0335